Area Plus™ Outrigger Pads
Model Specifications
PATENT PENDING
Publication Date: July 1st 2024 - RTAP-2407
Model
Dimension
(inch)
Approx. Area
(sq. ft.)
Weight (lbs.)
Crush
Rating (psi)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
AP-R30-2-UHMW 30 x 2 5.0 49.8 500 100,000
AP-R36-2-UHMW 36 x 2 7.1 71.2 500 100,000
AP-R42-2-UHMW 42 x 2 9.7 96.5 500 115,000
AP-R48-2-UHMW 48 x 2 12.6 125.5 500 130,000
AP-R54-2-UHMW 54 x 2 16.0 159.1 500 145,000
AP-R60-2-UHMW 60 x 2 19.8 196.7 500 160,000
AP-R36-3-UHMW 36 x 3 7.1 106.5 600 130,000
AP-R42-3-UHMW 42 x 3 9.7 144.3 600 150,000
AP-R48-3-UHMW 48 x 3 12.6 187.8 600 170,000
AP-R54-3-UHMW 54 x 3 16.0 238.3 600 190,000
AP-R60-3-UHMW 60 x 3 19.8 294.6 600 210,000
Model Number Guide: Shape = Round (R) | Dimensions = Diameter or W x L in inches |
Thickness = 2 or 3 inches | Material = UHMW
Key Features
• 100% full product transparency